
You need 
the best 
watering 
system 
available. 

TM 

Portable Water Delivery System 



Naturally, plants need 
water. Next to nature, 
you’re looking at the 
easiest way to deliver it. 

When 
the old 

Plants, produce and flowers 
need water and you need a 
convenient method to dispense watering it. It doesn’t matter if they’re 
flowers you own, produce you 
sell or someone else’s officecan, plants, it’s your responsibility. 
AquamateTM watering systems 
will help you care for them better just can’t. than any other method available. 

Give the boot to old watering cans and polish up 
your image with a new high-tech look. 
Gone are the days of gallon jugs, cracked buckets and rusted cans.  
The green polished finish and high-tech look of AquamateTM machines 
provide watering personnel with a professional image. An image that’s 
difficult to achieve carrying a bucket full of water or pulling a 50’ hose. 
And because AquamateTM machines 
are integrated watering systems, they 
eliminate the hazards associated with 
hauling those buckets and hoses. 
Your liability is reduced, you and 
your customers are protected and 
you look good on the job. So, what 
sounds better to you — operating a 
state of the art watering system or 
carrying around the same old can? 

Aquamate Model #3 

AquamateT 
M delivers. 

Aquamate Model #4 



Dumping the bucket will save you time and money. 
AquamateTM portable water delivery systems replace all the buckets, You need 
cans and hoses you have now. Our integrated system is more efficient 
than traditional watering methods. An AquamateTM machine will 
maximize the amount of water you can carry while maintaining the the best 
plants you have. Limit your trips back and forth to the faucet and 
you’re able to water more plants in less time with less effort. 
Saving time and labor means saving money. watering 
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AquamateTM Model #5 — 28 gal. capacity Portable Water Delivery System 



When 
you need to 
store water 
for the 
long haul. 

We have the largest herd 
of portable watering 
systems to choose from. 
How many times have you had too 
much or too little water for your 
application. With our five sizes, you Aquamate 

Model #5 always have the right amount for 
your job. And you will always have a way to water those hard to reach 
locations. Our portable system goes anywhere you go, inside or out, 
and our watering tubes help you reach every corner.  

We pack them with features 
and you can pack them with 
everything from tools to top soil.  
AquamateTM portable water delivery systems 
come complete with all the essential accessories. 
All Aquamates include: 
• Wand valve 
• Multiple spray heads 
• Two watering tubes 
• Utility bag 
• Service tray 
• Maintenance kit 

Water isn’t the only thing to store in an 
Aquamate. Carry your hand tools in the utility 
bag pockets and store clippings, mulch or soil 
in the top tray. Our comprehensive package 
provides you more value for your dollar.  



Long haul or long reach— 
getting water where you 
need it can be a snap with 
wand tubes and spray 
attachments for any 
application. 

Bubbler Head 

Mist Head 

Spray Head 

Aquamate Model #4 

Aquamatics has been 
manufacturing and selling 
AquamateTM watering 
systems for more than 
25 years. Our machines 
are designed to last for 
years and years with little 
maintenance.  

Aquamate 
Model #3 

You need 
the best 
watering 
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available. 

TM 

Portable Water Delivery System 



When 
getting 
water gets 
to be a 
real pain. 

We stock everything under the sun. 
We have a full line of accessories and replacement parts for our 
watering systems. Extra wand valves, solution injectors, additional 
tubes or extension hoses can be shipped to you the same day and come 
ready to use. Please call our Customer Service department or refer to 
our parts listing for complete offering and descriptions. 

Standard CWV Optional BLKSP 

Comfortable, easy-to-handle 
wand valves add the final 
touch to a perfect system. 



Here are some important points regarding our five 
different systems. There’s a model just right for you. You need 

AQM2 AQM3 AQM4 AQM5 AQM6 

Water 
Capacity 

9 Gal. 
34 L 

12 Gal. 
45 L 

20 Gal. 
76 L 

28 Gal. 
106 L 

40 Gal. 
151 L 

Weight 
Empty 

43 lbs. 
20 kg. 

50 lbs. 
23 kg. 

95 lbs. 
43 kg. 

125 lbs. 
57 kg. 

145 lbs. 
66 kg. 

Weight 
Full 

118 lbs. 
54 kg. 

160 lbs. 
73 kg. 

290 lbs. 
132 kg. 

370 lbs. 
168 kg. 

500 lbs. 
227 kg. 

Hose 
Length 

12 ft. 
3.7 m 

15 ft. 
4.6 m 

15 ft. 
4.6 m 

15 ft. 
4.6 m 

18 ft. 
5.5 m 

Width 18-1/8” 
46 cm 

18-1/8” 
46 cm 

25-3/8” 
64 cm 

25-3/8” 
64 cm 

25-3/8” 
64 cm 

Depth 
(Excl.Handle) 

16-1/2” 
42 cm 

17” 
43 cm 

24” 
61 cm 

32” 
81 cm 

32” 
81 cm 

Height 
(Incl.Tray) 

36” 
91 cm 

42” 
107 cm 

40” 
102 cm 

47” 
119 cm 

54” 
137 cm 

Filling 
Time 
@75PSI 

2 - 3 
minutes 

4 - 5 
minutes 

6 - 7 
minutes 

9 - 10 
minutes 

12 - 14 
minutes 

Adjustable 
Height 
Handle • • 
Front Lift 
Handle • • 
Emergency 
Shut-off 
Valve • • • 
Folding 
Storage 
Tray 

• • 

We go out of our way to make watering painless. 
Our warranty proves it. 
Warranty: One year limited warranty from date of purchase on parts and labor. 
Two year limited warranty from date of purchase on tank. Complete warranty 
documentation available on request. 

Terms: Check/Mastercard/Visa/American Express.   

Shipping: UPS ground, air or common carrier. Shipping charges not included. 

Miscellaneous: All materials may not be returned unless authorization has 
first been obtained from the Liverpool, NY office. We reserve the right to refuse 
acceptance of deliveries of material returned without this consent. All returns of 
saleable goods will be subject to a 25% restocking/handling charge. All authorized 
returned goods must be shipped prepaid by the customer. Returns accepted within 
30 days from the date of authorization only. Claims for errors, shortages, etc.  must 
be made within 90 days of receipt of goods, otherwise no allowances will be made. 

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. 

Most AquamateTM accessories are adaptable to the old style blue Cascade machines. 
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